## CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING - FEBRUARY 26<sup>H</sup>, 2020 – 7:30 PM 202 BROADWAY ST. S – MORIARTY, NM 87035

## 1. CALL TO ORDER a. Welcome b. Pledge of Allegiance c. Roll Call of Council members d. Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting. CONSENT AGENDA 2. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS: a. Approval to call for Public Hearing - ORDINANCE NO. O-2020-01 AMENDMENT TO UTO b. Approval to call for Public Hearing - ORDINANCE NO. O-2020-02 AMENDMENT TO CZO - ZONE CHANGE c. EMW - Use of Civic Center May 8, 2020 d. Approval of Billing Adjustment: -2070501-(-\$822.15) e. Approval of bills Motion\_ Second Action CIVIC CENTER - U.S. CENSUS - MIGUEL SANCHEZ 3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF USE OF CIVIC CENTER / GRATIS FOR 2020 CENSUS MOBILE QUESTIONNAIR ASSISTANCE OR TRAINING Second Motion Action EMW GAS ASSOCIATION APPOINTMENT 4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO RE-APPOINT MIKE ANAYA FOR THREE-YEAR TERM Second Motion Action NMDOT - LOCAL GOVERNMENT ROAD FUND 5. APPROVAL OF SCOPE AND TO SUBMIT LETTER OF REQUEST TO NMDOT FOR 2020-2021 PROJECT Second Action Motion NMDOT - MUNICIPAL ARTERIAL PROGRAM 6. APPROVAL OF SCOPE AND TO SUBMIT LETTER OF REQUEST TO NMDOT FOR 2020-20121 MAP PROJECT Motion Second Action **RESOLUTION NO. 19-20-19**

7. APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 19-20-19 TO SUBMIT FOR NMDOT 2020 ANNUAL HARDSHIP SALE

Motion	Second	Action	
STAFF REPORTS			
8. UPDATES			

ADJOURN

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing clerk@moriartynm.gov.